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#605
#701
#602
#710
#7217
#501
#204
#1700
#220
#606
#/

#308
#702
#715
#222
#7112
#1

#815
#219
#207
#211
#809
#214
#704
#503
#6

#3

#816
#726
#210
#800
#600

Z2ND ANNUAL LAKE PEND OREILLE

LONG BRIDGE SWIM

Jeff Rigg
Dave Barnes

RELAY Casey Hall & Dan Miller

Christopher Kelby
Clark Richman
Ben Palmer

Anna Brockmeyer
Scott Auble

1996

Wendy Van DeSompele

Josh Burt
Heather White
(flippers)

Ron Barrett

Eric Ridgway
Melissa Nizzoli
Rich Middleton
Whitney Palmer
Gail Ater

Carrie Sunstrom
Cindy Clutter
Maidy Kress
George Johnson
Bev Millard
Scott Burgstahler
Danny Taylor
Briana Staglund
Tiffany Shirts
Peter Hambre
Chris Van Buskirk
Eydie Kendall
Bob Blair

Keith Arsenault

39:38
40:04
42:27
45:44
46:52
47:18
47:21
47:30
47:32
47:45
49:17
49:41
50:32
51:32
51:40
52:09
52:14
52:32
52:38
53:14
53:19
53:24
53:40
53:44
53:47
53:49
53:58
54:56
55:00
56:20
56:27
56:57



33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

#122
#223
#302
#812
#225
#817
#221
#304
#803
#802
#504
#719
#801
#226
#1725
#203
#720
#215
#716
#718
#703
#209
#811
#708
#216
#305
#309
#705
#206
#706
#818
#224
#202
#200
#806
#813
#201

Phillis Mosley
Julie Calhoun
Leslie Johnson
Art Smart
Brigette Bero
Larry Elliot
Kathy White
Dianne Miller
Tom Davies

Bill D'Olier
Devan Taylor
Mike Faulkenberry
Dick Hemus
Jeannie Sullivan
Chris Ray

D.J. Boughnton
Mike Armstrong
Lyn Moore

Terri Soderburg
Doug Wordell
Mike Boseth
Phylis Gutenberger
Doug Meigs

Bob Hammond
Lizann Power-Hammond
Janice Severtson
Carol Hemus
Geroge DelLand
Nancy Cavasar
Dan Fogarty
Alex Schmidt
Darcy Chambers
Jean Bond
Wendy Auld
Buck Fitzpatrick
John Ferris

Carol Bellanny

57:33
57:46
57:56
58:01

—
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:01:00
:01:48
:02:17
:03:51
:04:39
:04:51
:04:59
:07:17
:08:06
:08:49
:09:01
:09:27
:09:34
:10:35
:10:46
:12:53
:13:28
:15:27
:15:42
:16:35
:16:36
:17:23
:17:27
:19:18
21:11
:21:41
:24:06
:24:41
:25:42
:28:42
:32:31
:32:32
:36:52



70
/1
/2
/3
74
&)
76
/7

#814
#810
#218
#205
#714
#217
#711
#303

Tom Wren

Ron Kirk

Cindy Shurtz
Deena Campbell
Nick Page
Debbie Shaw
Mitch Lewis
Sue McClure

7:48
8:30
2:56
2:13
3:14
3:14
1:45
8:59
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